
2019 Event Dates  
 
 

 Daddy Daughter Dance – Saturday, February 9, 2019 J. Mills confirmed 7/17/2018 

 
 Evening with the Easter Bunny  – Saturday, April 13, 2019 J. Mills confirmed 7/17/2018 

o EASTER, April 21, 2019 

 * Jonquil City Jog - Saturday, April 27, 2019 S. S. Breeser confirmed 7/17/2018  

 * Spring Jonquil Festival - Saturday, April 27 & Sunday, April 28, 2019 B. Watson confirmed 7/17/2018 

 Food Truck Tuesdays - Tuesdays from  May 7 – Oct. 8, 2019 (removing July 4 and Sept. 3, 2019) 

 Fresh Produce Market – May 4 – October 19, 2019 / 8:00 a .m. – 12 p.m. J. Liberman  confirmed 7/17/2018  (No FPM on 

days of FALL/SPRING Festival, Birthday Celebration, Woofstock) 

 Arthur Bacon Golf Tournament - Saturday, May 4 and Sunday, May 5, 2019 C. Ullman confirmed  7/17/18 

 Garden Tour - Saturday, May 18, 2019 J. Liberman confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * Memorial Day - Monday, May 27, 2019 R. Garland confirmed 7/20/2018 

 * 1st Concert (June) - Saturday, June 8, 2019 L. Olejnik confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * 2nd Concert (July) - Saturday, July 13, 2019 L. Olejnik confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * Birthday Celebration - Saturday, August 3, 2019 L. Olejnik confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * Taste of Smyrna - Saturday, September 14, 2019 B. Watson confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * Woofstock with Star 94 (two days) - Saturday, September 28 & Sunday, Sept 29, 2019 D. Demer confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * Fall Jonquil Festival - Saturday, October 26 & Sunday, October 27, 2019 B. Watson confirmed 7/17/2018 

 Casper’s Friendly Carnival - Friday, October 11, 2019 J. Mills confirmed 7/17/2018 

 * Veterans Day - Monday, November 11, 2019 R Garland confirmed 8/14/18   

 * “Coming Home for the Holidays” and Tree Lighting  -  Tuesday, November 26, 2019 J. Mills confirmed 7/17/2018 

 Christmas at Brawner Hall  - Friday, December 13, 2019 T. .T.  Galletta confirmed 7/17/2018 

 Bring One for the Chipper-Saturday,  January 5, 2019 (Jan. 4, 2020) J. Liberman confirmed 7/17/2018 

 


